AWS7906X
Dec. 2025 V1.8
www.awinic.com                                   1       ©2025 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Low Noise, RRIO CMOS Op-amps with 10MHz Bandwidth
Features
⚫ Wide Supply Voltage Range:1.8V ~ 5.5V
⚫ Low Input Offset Voltage: ±0.4mV
⚫ Slew Rate: 13V/μs

ground, placed close to the device, but far away from input traces. If negative supply is connected to GND,
then negative supply to GND can be disconnected to bypass ceramic.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AWS79061STR -40°C ~ 125°C SOT23 - 5L N38F MSL3 RoHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS79062MPR -40°C ~ 125°C MSOP - 8L QYC7 MSL3 RoHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS79062SPR -40°C ~ 125°C SOP - 8L 0FLH MSL3 RoHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS79064SPR -40°C ~ 125°C SOP - 14L 7P4G MSL3 RoHS+HF
2500 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS79064SPRT -40°C ~ 125°C TSSOP - 14L F9U1 MSL3 RoHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
Aw
in